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AD 2-LKNA-VFRC

VFR Arrivals and Departures ChartAD ELEV 1547 ft / 471.5 m

1 : 250 000
KILOMETRES

NAUTICAL MILES

0

0

1

1

5 10 15

4 8

NÁMĚŠŤ

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC
ALT AND ELEV IN FEET
DISTANCES ARE IN NM

1502
499

Elevation of Top (AMSL) of obstacle

Height of Obstacle (AGL)

262

417

394 413

492

456

262

253

2188

1673

1689 1676

1643

1761

1781

1906

LKTSA21
1000 AGL
300 AGL

LKTRA10
3000 AMSL

GND

LKTRA13
FL 125
GND

LKTRA12
FL 125
GND

MTMA I NÁMĚŠŤ
FL 95

3000 AMSL

MTMA II NÁMĚŠŤ
FL 95

3500 AMSL

TMA VIII BRNO
FL 95

3000 AMSL

TMA V BRNO
FL 95

5000 AMSL

TMA VI BRNO
FL 95
FL 65

TMA I BRNO
FL 95

2500 AMSL

LKP9
5000 AMSL

GND

LKD1
1000 AGL

GND

MCTR NÁMĚŠŤ
3000 AMSL

GND

CTR TUŘANY
2500 AMSL

GND

BŘEZÍ FALCON

BUDKOVICE

NÁMĚŠŤ

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

NDB 514.5
LA .-.. .-

NÁMĚŠŤ

NDB 563
XU -..- ..-

NÁMĚŠŤ

ALFA

BRAVO

ZULU

WHISKY

SIERRA

NOVEMBER

ECHO

 9.0 

 5.7 

 6.6 

 3.3 

 9.0 

 10.8 

 3.3 

 6.6 

 5.7 

 10.8 

 311°

 234°

 160°

 054°

 131°

 123°

 283°

 340°

 103°

 303°

max. ALT 2500

m
ax. ALT 3000

max. ALT 3000

max. A
LT 3000

m
ax. ALT 3000

max. ALT 2500

m
ax. A

LT
 2500

max. A
LT 3000

m
ax. A

LT
 2500

max. ALT 3000

TRAGA
MEDLÁNKY 2B

5000 AMSL
3000 AMSL

TRAGA
MEDLÁNKY 2A

5000 AMSL
2500 AMSL

G

G

ATZ LKKA

16°00'E

16°00'E

16°10'E

16°10'E

16°20'E

16°20'E

49°00'N
49°00'N

49°10'N
49°10'N

49°20'N
49°20'N

Holding points:

BRAVO (Olšinský mlýn 0,5km SE Kralice n. Oslavou)

ALFA (Rybník Bezděkov NW Dalešice)

Entry / Exit points:

ECHO (Moravské Bránice)

SIERRA (Tavíkovice)

ZULU (Zbraslav)

WHISKY (Klučovská Hora)

NOVEMBER (Dolní Heřmanice)

NÁMĚŠŤ TOWER 126.505
121.180 (reserve)
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Departure 30/12 Waypoint sequence

NOVEMBER 1
ZULU 1
ECHO 1
SIERRA 1
WHISKY 1

BRAVO - NOVEMBER
BRAVO - ZULU
BRAVO - ECHO
ALFA - SIERRA
ALFA - WHISKY

Arrivals 30/12 Waypoint sequence

NOVEMBER 1
ZULU 1
ECHO 1
SIERRA 1
WHISKY 1

NOVEMBER - BRAVO
ZULU - BRAVO
ECHO - BRAVO
SIERRA - ALFA
WHISKY - ALFA
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